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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
8+300.00 0.000 0.000 0.000
8+320.00 0.010 0.140 0.140
8+340.00 0.000 0.140 0.290
8+360.00 0.000 0.000 0.290
8+380.00 0.360 3.610 3.890
8+400.00 0.420 7.830 11.730
8+420.00 0.280 6.980 18.710
8+440.00 0.340 6.150 24.860
8+460.00 0.220 5.640 30.500
8+480.00 0.210 4.380 34.890
8+500.00 0.150 3.650 38.530
8+520.00 0.110 2.590 41.120
8+540.00 0.030 1.420 42.540
8+560.00 0.000 0.340 42.880
8+580.00 0.770 7.700 50.580
8+600.00 1.790 25.620 76.210
8+620.00 10.750 125.460 201.670
8+640.00 18.570 293.240 494.910
8+660.00 47.710 662.770 1157.670
8+680.00 57.750 1054.530 2212.210
8+700.00 46.410 1041.530 3253.740
8+720.00 52.090 985.010 4238.750
8+740.00 36.740 888.370 5127.120
8+760.00 40.680 774.190 5901.310
8+780.00 42.770 834.480 6735.790
8+800.00 45.840 886.090 7621.880
8+820.00 94.930 1407.680 9029.560
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 21.460 0.000 0.000
0+010.00 22.760 221.120 221.120
0+020.00 20.480 216.240 437.350
0+030.00 20.650 205.660 643.010
0+040.00 15.850 182.510 825.520
0+050.00 18.260 170.570 956.090
0+060.00 15.660 169.630 1165.720
0+070.00 20.190 179.260 1344.970
0+080.00 18.770 194.790 1539.760
0+090.00 22.750 207.620 1747.390
0+100.00 20.900 218.250 1965.630
0+110.00 16.430 186.610 2152.250
0+120.00 15.840 161.320 2313.570
0+125.00 20.530 90.930 2404.500
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 28.490 0.000 0.000
0+010.00 32.200 303.450 303.450
0+020.00 35.900 340.450 643.930
0+030.00 40.160 380.310 1024.240
0+040.00 43.980 420.710 1444.950
0+050.00 47.580 457.810 1902.760
0+060.00 52.800 501.910 2404.670
0+070.00 60.190 564.940 2965.600
0+080.00 67.040 636.170 3605.770
0+084.84 65.930 331.470 3937.240
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 0 0 0
0+010.00 0 0 0
0+020.00 0 0 0
0+030.00 0 0 0
0+040.00 0 0 0
0+050.00 0 0 0
0+060.00 3.08 15.42 15.42
0+070.00 4.99 40.36 55.78
0+080.00 6.71 58.51 114.28
0+090.00 7.32 70.16 184.45
0+100.00 7.64 74.8 259.25
0+110.00 8.56 81.02 340.27
0+120.00 8.83 86.96 427.23
0+130.00 8.93 88.81 516.04
0+140.00 9.46 91.97 608.01
0+150.00 9.84 96.5 704,51
0+160.00 9.83 98.33 802.84
0+170.00 10.31 100.7 903.54
0+180.00 10.25 102.82 1,006.36
0+190.00 10.73 104.9 1,111.26
0+200.00 11.56 111.43 1,222.69
0+210.00 0 57.79 1,280.48
0+220.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+230.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+240.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+250.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+260.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+270.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+280.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+290.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+300.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+310.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+320.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+330.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+340.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+350.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+360.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+370.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+380.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+390.00 0 0 1,280.48
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+400.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+410.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+420.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+430.00 0 ] 1,280.48
0+440.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+450.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+460.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+470.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+480.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+490.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+500.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+510.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+520.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+530.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+540.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+550.00 14.24 71.18 1,351.66
0+560.00 14.6 144.18 1,495.85
0+570.00 15.45 150.23 1,646.07
0+580.00 15.43 154.37 1,800.44
0+590.00 14.27 148.49 1,948.93
0+600.00 15.93 150.99 2,099.92
0+610.00 13.95 149.42 2,249.34
0+620.00 12.43 131.92 2,381.26
0+630.00 11.22 118.24 2,499.50
0+640.00 9.96 105.9 2,605.40
0+650.00 9.17 95.67 2,701.07
0+660.00 8.61 88.91 2,789.98
0+670.00 7.6 81.07 2,871.05
0+680.00 6.66 71.31 2,942.37
0+690.00 6.46 65.61 3,007.97
0+700.00 6.49 64.77 3,072.74
0+710.00 6.53 65.11 3,137.85
0+720.00 5.92 62.25 3,200.10
0+730.00 4.97 54.47 3,254.57
0+740.00 4,64 48.06 3,302.63
0+750.00 4.33 44.83 ' 3,347.46
0+760.00 3.99 41.57 3,389.03
0+770.00 35 37.42 3,426.45
0+780.00 0 17.48 3,443.93
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+027.65 11.600 0.000 0.000
0+030.00 11.910 27.620 27.620
0+040.00 12.650 124.440 152.070
0+050.00 12.910 128.640 280.710
0+060.00 13.240 130.740 411.450
0+070.00 14.810 140.240 551.690
0+080.00 16.360 155.870 707.560
0+090.00 17.920 171.440 879.000
0+100.00 17.260 175.930 1054.930
0+110.00 19.120 181.910 1236.830
0+111.78 19.680 34.520 1271.350
Lpgll ot




Aol dl>poll Jud! e Solall o g0 yexo

db."ﬁ-‘#fa:gualﬁadm e

(2) ) DS
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+032.00 11.700 0.000 0.000
0+040.00 11.540 93.770 93.770
0+050.00 11.650 116.430 210.200
0+060.00 12.150 118.990 329.190
0+070.00 13.000 125.780 454.960
0+080.00 13.940 134.730 5859.700
0+090.00 14,560 142.530 732.220
0+100.00 16.750 156.580 888.800
0+106.61 0.000 55.380 944.180
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
8+990.00 20.730 51.820 51.820
8+995.00 193.520 535.620 587.440
9+000.00 365.830 1398.370 1985.810
9-+005.00 0.000 914.570 2900.390
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+000.00 0 0 0
0+010.00 0 0 0
0+020.00 0 0 0
0+030.00 0 0 0
0+040.00 0 0 0
0+050.00 0 0 0
0+060.00 3.08 15.42 15.42
0+070.00 4.99 40.36 55.78
0+080.00 6.71 58.51 114.28
0+0%90.00 7.32 70.16 184.45
0+100.00 7.64 74.8 259.25
0+110.00 8.56 81.02 340.27
0+120.00 8.83 86.96 427.23
0+130.00 8.93 88.81 516.04
0+140.00 9.46 91.97 608.01
0+150.00 9.84 96.5 704.51
0+160.00 9.83 98.33 802.84
0+170.00 1031 100.7 903.54
0+180.00 10.25 102.82 1,006.36
0+190.00 10.73 104.9 1,111.26
0+200.00 11.56 111.43 1,222.69
0+210.00 0 57.79 1,280.48
0+220.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+230.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+240.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+250.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+260.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+270.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+280.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+290.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+300.00 0] 1] 1,280.48
0+310.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+320.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+330.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+340.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+350.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+360.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+370.00 0 0 1,280.@
0+380.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+390.00 0 0 1,280.48
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Station Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+400.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+410.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+420.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+430.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+440.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+450.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+460.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+470.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+480.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+490.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+500.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+510.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+520.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+530.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+540.00 0 0 1,280.48
0+550.00 14.24 71.18 1,351.66
0+560.00 14.6 144.18 1,495.85
0+570.00 15.45 150.23 1,646.07
0+580.00 15.43 154.37 1,800.44
0+590.00 14.27 148.49 1,948.93
0+600.00 15.93 150.99 2,099.92
0+610.00 13.95 149.42 2,249.34
0+620.00 12.43 131.92 2,381.26
0+630.00 11.22 118.24 2,499.50
0+640.00 9.96 105.9 2,605.40
0+650.00 9.17 95.67 2,701.07
0+660.00 8.61 88.91 2,789.98
0+670.00 7.6 81.07 2,871.05
0+680.00 6.66 7131 2,942.37
0+690.00 6.46 65.61 3,007.97
0+700.00 6.49 64.77 3,072.74
0+710.00 6.53 65.11 3,137.85
0+720.00 592 62.25 3,200.10
0+730.00 497 54.47 3,254.57
0+740.00 4.64 48.06 3,302.63
0+750.00 433 44.83 3,347.46
0+760.00 3.99 41.57 3,389.03
0+770.00 35 37.42 3,426.45
0+780.00 0 17.48 3,443.93
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Station Cut Area (5q.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+027.65 13.420 0.000 0.000
0+030.00 13.760 31.930 31.930
0+040.00 14.580 142.390 174.320
0+050.00 13.630 141.320 315.640
0+060.00 13.300 134.660 450.300
0+070.00 14.970 141.380 5591.680
0+080.00 17.160 160.650 752.330
0+090.00 16.880 170.200 922.530
0+100.00 15.920 164.010 1086.540
0+110.00 0.000 79.580 1166.140
0+111.78 0.000 0.000 1166.140
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Station Cut Area (5q.M.) Cut Volume (Cu.M.) Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.)
0+032.00 16.370 0.000 0.000
0+040.00 17.600 136.540 136.540
0+050.00 16.250 169.580 306.120
0+060.00 17.410 168.310 474.430
0+070.00 17.420 174120 648.550
0+080.00 16.700 170.590 815.140
0+090.00 15.960 163.300 982.440
0+100.00 16.240 160.980 1143.420
0+106.61 0.000 53.670 1197.090
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